28 Technology Enhancement n/a 7% of Bldg Permit Cost

[a] Property owners are subject to the City's Art in Public Places ordinance when the total construction cost of certain commercial, institutional, and multi-family residential 
development projects exceed two hundred and fifty thousand ($250,000) or certain Capital Improvement Projects (CIP) exceed one million dollars ($1,000,000). When applicable, 
the property owner is required to acquire and install approved public art on the project site, or an alternative site within and acceptable to the City.